SPRINGWATER GOLF CLUB

Score Type: Strokeplay

Competition Result

Ladies July Medal (30/06/2018)

CourselTee: Yellow Winter Tees (Red)

Division 1

Y

os Name

Clarice Burton
Anne Cowan
Kate Boardman

Helen Boulton
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Stephanie Jackson

Gross Hcp

90 18c (18)
@99 24c (24)
@103 22¢
@100 19c (19)
@104 21c (21)

@ = Stableford Adjusted Score

Nett
72
75
81
81
83

Ladies (CSS: 71 PAR: 71)

New Exact
17.9
23.7
225
19.5
21.5

Register with HowDidiDo.com to view all your golfing statistics and competition results. It's FREE
and over 500,000 golfers like you have done so already!
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