## **SPRINGWATER GOLF CLUB**

Competition Result Ladies July Medal (30/06/2018)

Score Type: Strokeplay Course/Tee: Yellow Winter Tees (Red) Ladies (CSS: 71 PAR: 71)

## **Division 1**

<u>Pos</u>	Name	<u>Gross</u>	<u>Нср</u>	<u>Nett</u>	New Exact
1	Clarice Burton	90	18c (18)	72	17.9
2	Anne Cowan	@99	24c (24)	75	23.7
3	Kate Boardman	@103	22c (22)	81	22.5
4	Helen Boulton	@100	19c (19)	81	19.5
5	Stephanie Jackson	@104	21c (21)	83	21.5

@ = Stableford Adjusted Score

Register with HowDidiDo.com to view all your golfing statistics and competition results. It's FREE and over 500,000 golfers like you have done so already!